B =R

BEER

BEER

BEEER

BEEER

BEER

BHIES

BIFIES

BIEEE

BEIES

b=

b=

2

i

RIER

Bt

fIEES

=D

R

EDRi7

BRE R

FhiEEESAER

RE S HREE

EENCVE

ETHEEMMKERAK

BRI

1RE KBRS

HF1RE)SEEAREE

NERRE
EBRRE
1BErERS

HTEESEEHREE

L B Aket

M
M
=
it

aitmPllERELR 38 5%

ahmitE AR 431 5%

RERMEEFEEIL 40 & 69 5%

F 1T dbE P A RS 606 5%

hEBPIED PR R 43785

11 5%

BRFHIZEABE 22 3%

SPmAEEN O = 362 3

HRMEHEE—E 366 5%

EMMBEEER{CERARE 9 5

altmARBREEILE—K 1%

111821

TR FIES 86 5%

SEMREPERE=_K452E

8 7 16 5%

HRIRAGA IR B R ES 126 5%

EMBENAM =T GEE 81-5

02-2567-3366

04-2295-6789

08-889-8999

03-526-9999

03-459-0802

07-561-2346

04-2312-7766

03-931-2799

05-633-8866

02-2556-5950

03-521-8441

06-269-6815

03-977-2222

05-583-1021


http://www.kyotohotel.com.tw/
http://hotel.this.net.tw/TC-002/
http://www.maldives.com.tw/
http://www.maldives.com.tw/
http://www.duke-hotel.tw/
http://www.gorates-hotel.com/
http://www.wenpin.com.tw/
http://htlgrand.wiwe.com.tw/
http://www.boss-hotel.com.tw/
http://www.mymotel.com.tw/homepage.html
http://www.taconet.com.tw/holdme
http://www.toproyal.com.tw/
http://www.tcfarm.com.tw/
http://www.tbvilla.com.tw/

3

i

i

=2

i

i

i

18

18

1

2

i

2

b=

3

i

3

EEE

wEm

#Rom BB Bk ER

B¢ KBRS

T i im SR A BRUS

2 1R E Rk

B R EHRER

ARG R HA KBRS

& RE KR

ENCV

B ARG

& B EE kAR

4

EE kL

#

BT E R

/my2 2=

B B KBRS

TERARE

ZEkAL

BEREERM

oy 5 R (R BRUS

5

PREMHAE A 80 & 27 5%

SEmPAREEE 18 57

MR ERARBNHESS 86 5t

SltmPlLE—II6 3 5%

HREBRPIED TS Bk 122 5%

ammaEMNAER 7 5%

APHRRBES _REH 7R

SitmPIEERZEOS—K 88 5%

aitmPIEERRE _ER 96 57

412

SACTBBE KA KIS —Ex 64 & 38

i

aitmEEEMER 157 5%

SEAMEmEBE 693 & 40 5%

HRTHIKIRES 2-12 5%

TR IHEAR KIS = 88 5%

aitmARERRAEE 18 & 30

51

B RBISEMIRERES 8-5 9%

FRER MBI E S 36 5%

03-357-2288

06-222-1105

04-9270-2789

02-2511-8896

03-422-6322

04-2595-1511

04-2587-7184

02-2314-7305

02-2561-2967

04-769-5112

02-2314-2627

06-656-0828

06-921-6718

03-589-1996

02-2555-7170

03-754-3945

08-882-3131


http://www.gorates-hotel.com/
http://www.gorates-hotel.com/
http://www.tilun.com.tw/
http://www.fwhotel.tw/
http://www.movie-motel.com/
http://www.utopia-holiday.com.tw/
http://www.chairman-hotel.com.tw/
http://www.city-hotel.com.tw/
http://kinggomotel.myweb.hinet.net/
http://www.wsb-motel.com.tw/
http://www.sk-hotel.com/link/link.htm
http://www.c-l-f.com.tw/
http://www.58resort.com.tw/
http://hotel.this.net.tw/PT-013M/

o
m
)
oy

3
S
il
it

B3
8
i
b

B

it

4t

i

HERSS

W
=
Hn|
Fi

MESE

ficE

ﬁ-i/u\ HH

SR

REER) |

M 3k

RS S

MIEE

AT =218

ERES

e REEEEE

REARWRE

HTEEIR EHREE

EENBRRE

RAKRERE

A RIS

REE BRI TSERE

AR HTVm SR ER

HEBEZMEZFEE 103822 7F

1 5%

EHREMERBE NI 60 57

SitmARBRIEFIEE— 121

i

SEMEZERALEKRE 14-9 57

PRE A EES —Fr 150 5%

ERBIBMIAGERES 115 5%

EMBSEEIEERE—E 59

i

BEEMCERZ R 108 5%

A ZERIA BRI RS 83 5%

il

TEEM AR 258 5%

ammREREEE 239 5%

B R RAER I DR SR AT S AEBS 5 5%

03-988-7299

03-954-2169

02-2555-1130

07-582-5888

03-326-6066

03-766-5688

05-595-2888

02-2422-3131

03-955-3631

03-831-6611

06-335-0888

08-882-4120


http://hotel.this.net.tw/IL-011/
http://www.kthotel.com.tw/
http://www.taipeitravel.net/frontsite/tw/store/hotelAction.do?method=doRead&menuId=2010202&hlNo=B0084
http://www.crownhotel.com.tw/index.html
http://www.elitehotel.com.tw/
http://www.sakura-motel.com.tw/money.htm
http://huashuai.myhotel.com.tw/
http://www.tian-yuh.com/
http://www.sweethome.com.tw/
http://www.hcs-hotel.com.tw/
http://hotel.this.net.tw/PT-002/

