第五屆理監事名錄

職別	姓名	公司	通 訊 地 址	電話
理事長	徐銀樹	京都商務旅館	台北市中山區長春路 38 號	02-2567-3366
副理事長	劉瑞欉	通豪大飯店	台中市北區大雅路 431 號	04-2295-6789
副理事長	張榮南	<u>墾丁馬爾地夫溫泉大</u> 飯店	屏東縣恆春鎮省北路 40 巷 69 號	08-889-8999
副理事長	李少彬	伯爵大飯店	新竹市北區西大路 606 號	03-526-9999
副理事長	徐照雄	好伯春汽車旅館	桃園縣中壢市中北路二段 437 巷 11 號	03-459-0802
副理事長	周文彬	文賓大飯店	高雄市鹽埕區大勇路 22 號	07-561-2346
常務理事	王寶國	上濠大飯店	台中市西屯區文心路三段 362 號	04-2312-7766
常務理事	林茂昌	伯斯飯店	宜蘭市宜興路一段 366 號	03-931-2799
常務理事	丁棟財	御花園汽車旅館	雲林縣虎尾鎮東仁里東明路 9 號	05-633-8866
常務理事	陳金鳳	梅山園旅社	台北市大同區重慶北路一段 1 號 11 樓之 1	02-2556-5950
理事	楊富雄	豪美旅店	新竹市勝利路 86 號	03-521-8441
理事	陳重華	皇賓大飯店	台南市東區中華東路三段 452 巷 8 弄 16 號	06-269-6815
理事	卓志宏	頭城休閒旅館	宜蘭縣頭城鎮更新路 126 號	03-977-2222
理事	陳景立	東壁大飯店	雲林縣古坑鄉草嶺村村石壁 81-5	05-583-1021

				號	
理	事	葉金生	蘇活汽車旅館	桃園市大興西路二段 80 巷 27 號	03-357-2288
理	事	徐海倫	國光大飯店	台南市中西區尊王路 18 號	06-222-1105
理	事	黃聰達	帝綸溫泉大飯店	南投縣信義鄉東埔村開高巷 86 號	04-9270-2789
理	事	曾美絹	台北馥華商旅	台北市中山區一江街 3 號	02-2511-8896
理	事	賴傳基	百老匯汽車旅館	桃園縣中壢市元化路二段 122 號	03-422-6322
理	事	羅進洲	神木谷假期大飯店	台中市西區四維街 7 號	04-2595-1511
理	事	林登輝	金家園大旅社	台中縣東勢鎮第二橫街7號	04-2587-7184
理	事	彭火興	城美大飯店	台北市中正區漢口街一段 88 號	02-2314-7305
理	事	邱樂芬	<u>香城大飯店</u>	台北市中山區南京東路二段 96 號4 樓	02-2561-2967
理	事	鄭慶壽	金閣汽車旅館	彰化縣秀水鄉新水路一段64巷38號	04-769-5112
理	事	呂芳勇	華宮旅社	台北市萬華區西昌路 157 號	02-2314-2627
理	事	陳振文	溫莎堡汽車旅館	台南縣新營市復興路 693 巷 40 號	06-656-0828
理	事	黃同成	勝國大飯店	馬公市水源路 2-12 號	06-921-6718
理	事	陳德福	千里福大飯店	新竹縣新埔鎮義民路三段 88 號	03-589-1996
理	事	蘇恆輝	紫園旅社	台北市大同區南京西路 18 巷 30 號	02-2555-7170
理	事	廖浩傑	谷巴休閒渡假村	苗栗縣造橋鄉錦東路 8-5 號	03-754-3945
理	事	余新發	荷蘭邨渡假飯店	屏東縣車城鄉仁愛路 36 號	08-882-3131

理	事	孫顏美	阿先湯泉養生會館	宜蘭縣礁溪鄉忠孝路 103 巷 22 弄1 號	03-988-7299
監事會 人	召集	廖福達	金城客棧	宜蘭縣羅東鎮公正路 60 號	03-954-2169
常務監	事	林春美	<u>迪樂商旅</u>	台北市大同區延平北路一段 121 號	02-2555-1130
常務監	事	柯振豐	萬美大旅社	高雄市左營區左營大路 14-9 號	07-582-5888
監	事	黃志明	皇冠汽車旅館	桃園市莊敬路一段 150 號	03-326-6066
監	事	楊衣錦	東園大飯店	苗栗縣頭份鎮信東路 115 號	03-766-5688
監	事	賴庚川	御花園汽車旅館	雲林縣斗南鎮北平里新生一路 59號	05-595-2888
監	事	林 弘	華帥海景飯店	基隆市仁愛區孝二路 108 號	02-2422-3131
監	事	張芳鳴	天裕大飯店	宜蘭縣羅東鎮興東南路 83 號	03-955-3631
監	事	林文龍	麗格休閒飯店	花蓮市商校街 258 號	03-831-6611
監	事	許幸娟	宏盛鑫商務飯店	台南市東區崇明路 239 號	06-335-0888
監	事	王樹嘉	清泉日式溫泉館	屏東縣車城鄉溫泉村文化路 5 號	08-882-4120